P
IO
N
E
E
R
 P
re

86 www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
Part Number
D1
Bore
D2 D3
L1
Projection
L2
L3
Max
Tool Enters
Preset
Screw
HSK063A-SD012-080X 0.1250 0.39 0.71 3.15 2.02 2.28 -
HSK063A-SD012-130X 0.1250 0.39 0.71 5.12 3.98 4.09 -
HSK063A-SD012-160X 0.1250 0.39 0.75 6.30 5.16 5.43 -
HSK063A-SD018-080X 0.1875 0.39 0.71 3.15 2.02 2.28 -
HSK063A-SD018-130X 0.1875 0.39 0.71 5.12 3.98 4.09 -
HSK063A-SD018-160X 0.1875 0.39 0.75 6.30 5.16 5.43 -
HSK063A-SD025-080X 0.2500 0.83 1.06 3.15 2.02 1.54 SCW-ASC-SD025
HSK063A-SD025-130X 0.2500 0.83 1.06 5.12 3.98 1.54 SCW-ASC-SD025
HSK063A-SD025-160X 0.2500 0.83 1.06 6.30 5.16 1.54 SCW-ASC-SD025
HSK063A-SD031-080X 0.3125 0.83 1.06 3.15 2.02 1.54 SCW-ASC-SD031
HSK063A-SD031-160X 0.3125 0.83 1.06 6.30 5.16 1.54 SCW-ASC-SD031
HSK063A-SD037-085X 0.3750 0.94 1.06 3.35 2.21 1.73 SCW-ASC-SD037
HSK063A-SD037-130X 0.3750 0.94 1.06 5.12 3.98 1.73 SCW-ASC-SD037
HSK063A-SD037-160X 0.3750 0.94 1.06 6.30 5.16 1.73 SCW-ASC-SD037
HSK063A-SD050-090X 0.5000 0.94 1.26 3.54 2.41 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD050
HSK063A-SD050-130X 0.5000 0.94 1.26 5.12 3.98 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD050
HSK063A-SD050-160X 0.5000 0.94 1.26 6.30 5.16 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD050
HSK063A-SD062-095X 0.6250 1.06 1.34 3.74 2.61 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD062-130X 0.6250 1.06 1.34 5.12 3.98 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD062-160X 0.6250 1.06 1.34 6.30 5.16 1.97 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD075-100X 0.7500 1.30 1.65 3.94 2.80 2.05 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD075-130X 0.7500 1.30 1.65 5.12 3.98 2.05 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD075-160X 0.7500 1.30 1.65 6.30 5.16 2.05 SCW-ASC-SD062
HSK063A-SD100-115X 1.0000 1.73 2.09 4.53 3.50 2.28 SCW-ASC-SD100
HSK063A-SD100-115X 1.0000 1.73 2.09 5.12 3.98 2.28 SCW-ASC-SD100
HSK063A-SD100-160X 1.0000 1.73 2.09 6.30 5.16 2.28 SCW-ASC-SD100
HSK063A-SD125-120X 1.2500 1.73 2.09 4.72 3.70 2.40 SCW-ASC-SD100
HSK063A-SD125-160X 1.2500 1.73 2.09 6.30 5.16 2.40 SCW-ASC-SD100
P-84
L1
L2
L3

0
www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
Part Number
D1
Bore
D2 D3
L1
Projection
L2
L3
Max
Tool Enters
Preset
Screw
HSK063A-SDM03-080X 3.000 0.39 0.71 3.15 2.02 2.28 -
HSK063A-SDM03-160X 3.000 0.39 0.75 6.30 5.16 5.43 -
HSK063A-SDM04-080X 4.000 0.39 0.71 3.15 2.02 2.28 -
HSK063A-SDM04-160X 4.000 0.39 0.75 6.30 5.16 5.43 -
HSK063A-SDM06-080X 6.000 0.83 1.06 3.15 2.02 1.54 SCW-ASC-05-23
HSK063A-SDM06-160X 6.000 0.83 1.06 6.30 5.16 1.54 SCW-ASC-05-23
HSK063A-SDM08-080X 8.000 0.83 1.06 3.15 2.02 1.54 SCW-ASC-06-23
HSK063A-SDM08-160X 8.000 0.83 1.06 6.30 5.16 1.54 SCW-ASC-06-23
HSK063A-SDM10-085X 10.000 0.94 1.26 3.35 2.21 1.73 SCW-ASC-08-23
HSK063A-SDM10-160X 10.000 0.94 1.26 6.30 5.16 1.73 SCW-ASC-08-23
HSK063A-SDM12-090X 12.000 0.94 1.26 3.54 2.41 1.97 SCW-ASC-10-23
HSK063A-SDM12-160X 12.000 0.94 1.26 6.30 5.16 1.97 SCW-ASC-10-23
HSK063A-SDM16-095X 16.000 1.06 1.34 3.74 2.61 1.97 SCW-ASC-12-23
HSK063A-SDM16-160X 16.000 1.06 1.34 6.30 5.16 1.97 SCW-ASC-12-23
HSK063A-SDM20-100X 20.000 1.30 1.65 3.94 2.80 2.17 SCW-ASC-12-23
HSK063A-SDM20-160X 20.000 1.30 1.65 6.30 5.16 2.17 SCW-ASC-12-23
HSK063A-SDM25-115X 25.000 1.73 2.09 4.53 3.50 2.40 SCW-ASC-16-23
HSK063A-SDM25-160X 25.000 1.73 2.09 6.30 5.16 2.40 SCW-ASC-16-23
Note: 120mm, 130mm & 200mm in normally in stock in Germany
L1
L2
L3

88 www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
Part
Number
Style A D
L
Projection
L2
L3
Max. Preset
Collet Nut Wrench
HSK063A-SX06-100 1 -
0.77
3.94 1.97
1.73  SX06   SXN-06   SXW-06   HSK063A-SX06-120 2 3° 4.72 2.36
HSK063A-SX06-150 3 Ø32 5.91 2.36
HSK063A-SX10-105 1 -
1.08
4.13 2.91 1.65
SX10   SXN-10   SXW-10   HSK063A-SX10-120 2 3° 4.72 2.36 1.89
HSK063A-SX10-150 3 Ø32 5.91 2.76 1.89

(Sample cutter required
for balance compensation)
Part
Number
Style A D
Max.
Tool En-
ters
L1
Projection
L2 Screw Nut Wrench
HSK063A-ER16H-100 1 -
1.10
2.00 3.94 2.79
ASC-ER16  ERN-16H  ERW-16H
HSK063A-ER16H-160 2 5° 3.05 6.30 2.36
HSK063A-ER20H-100 1 -
1.33
1.87 3.94 2.65
ASC-ER20  ERN-20H  ERW-20H
HSK063A-ER20H-160 1 - 2.89 6.30 5.08
HSK063A-ER25-100 1 -
1.65
2.20 3.94 2.72
ASC-ER25  ERN-25  ERW-25E
HSK063A-ER25-160 1 - 3.90 6.30 5.08
HSK063A-ER32-100 1 -
1.96
2.17 3.94 2.83
ASC-ER32  ERN-32  ERW-32E
HSK063A-ER32-160 1 - 4.33 6.30 5.20
HSK063A-ER40-120 1 -
2.48
2.83 4.72 3.70
ASC-ER40  ERN-40  ERW-40E
HSK063A-ER40-160 1 - 4.02 6.30 5.20
P-130 P-162 P-84
D
L2
L1 Style 1

L1
D
A1
L3
D2
D3
D4
A2
Part Number D
Bore D2 D3 D4 A1 A2 L1
Projection L2
L3
Max Tool
Enters
Wrench
HSK063A-HC050-0315 0.5000 1.26 1.65 2.07 24.5° 120° 3.15 1.34 1.81 MXW04
HSK063A-HC075-0315 0.7500 1.50 2.07  24.5°  3.15 2.13 2.01 MXW05
HS
K
63
A

B - Tool Enters
øD
øA
Part
Number
A
Bore
B
Max. Tool
Enters
D
L
Projection
Preset
Screw Collet Wrench
HSK063A-MC075-0374 0.7500 2.36 2.09 3.74 - MC075 50-55 HOOK
HSK063A-MC075-0433 0.7500 2.36 2.09 4.33 ASC-16-18 MC075 50-55 HOOK
HSK063A-MC100-0394 1.0000 2.40 2.44 3.94 - MC100 58-65 HOOK
HSK063A-MC100-0472 1.0000 2.40 2.44 4.72 ASC-16-18 MC100 58-65 HOOK
HSK063A-MC125-0394 1.2500 2.99 2.76 3.94 - MC125 65-70 HOOK
HSK063A-MC125-0472 1.2500 2.99 2.76 4.72 ASC-16-18 MC125 65-70 HOOK
HSK063A-MC20-110 20.000 2.36 2.09 4.33 ASC-16-18 MC20 50-55 HOOK
HSK063A-MC32-120 32.000 2.99 2.76 4.72 ASC-16-18 MC32 65-70 HOOK
P-126 P-84 P-162
 93 IN
DE
XE

0
CA
T4
0
www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
Part
Number
A
Bore D  E  F
L
Projection  L2
L3 Max.
Tool Enters
Screw
Number Style
HSK063A-EM012-0250 0.1250 0.69 0.19 - 2.50 1.28 1.63 3 1
HSK063A-EM012-0400 0.1250 0.69 0.19 - 4.00 2.78 1.63 3 1
HSK063A-EM012-0600 0.1250 0.69 0.19 - 6.00 2.50 1.63 3 2
HSK063A-EM018-0400 0.1875 0.69 0.44 - 4.00 2.78 1.63 3 1
HSK063A-EM018-0600 0.1875 0.69 0.44 - 6.00 2.50 1.63 3 2
HSK063A-EM025-0250 0.2500 0.78 0.44 - 2.50 1.28 1.63 4 1
HSK063A-EM025-0400 0.2500 0.78 0.44 - 4.00 2.78 1.63 4 1
HSK063A-EM025-0600 0.2500 0.78 0.44 - 6.00 2.50 1.63 4 2
HSK063A-EM031-0250 0.3125 0.88 0.44 - 2.50 1.28 1.63 4 1
HSK063A-EM031-0400 0.3125 0.88 0.44 - 4.00 2.78 1.63 4 1
HSK063A-EM031-0600 0.3125 0.88 0.44 - 6.00 3.00 1.63 4 2
HSK063A-EM037-0250 0.3750 1.00 0.75 - 2.50 1.28 1.50 5 1
HSK063A-EM037-0400 0.3750 1.00 0.75 - 4.00 2.78 1.50 5 1
HSK063A-EM037-0600 0.3750 1.00 0.75 - 6.00 3.00 1.50 5 2
HSK063A-EM050-0315 0.5000 1.25 0.88 - 3.15 1.93 2.10 6 1
HSK063A-EM050-0400 0.5000 1.25 0.88 - 4.00 2.78 2.10 6 1
HSK063A-EM050-0600 0.5000 1.25 0.88 - 6.00 3.00 2.10 6 2
HSK063A-EM062-0315 0.6250 1.50 0.94 - 3.15 1.93 2.10 7 1
HSK063A-EM062-0400 0.6250 1.50 0.94 - 4.00 2.78 2.10 7 1
HSK063A-EM062-0600 0.6250 1.50 0.94 - 6.00 4.78 2.10 7 1
HSK063A-EM075-0315 0.7500 1.75 1.00 - 3.15 2.08 1.97 8 1
HSK063A-EM075-0400 0.7500 1.75 1.00 - 4.00 2.94 1.97 8 1
HSK063A-EM075-0600 0.7500 1.75 1.00 - 6.00 4.94 1.97 8 1
HSK063A-EM100-0400 1.0000 2.00 1.12 1.00 4.00 2.94 2.95 (2) 10 1
HSK063A-EM100-0600 1.0000 2.00 1.12 1.00 6.00 2.94 2.95 (2) 10 1
HSK063A-EM125-0435 1.2500 2.81 1.12 1.00 4.35 3.32 3.23 (2) 11 1
HSK063A End Mill Adapters
Features
• 3 µm - 0.0001” Bore Runout
• H5 Bore Tolerance or better

L
Projection
Drive Key
Size
Drive Key
Number
Mounting
Screw
Thread
Mounting
Screw#
HSK063A-SM050-0177
0.500  1.38 0.57
1.77
0.250 DK-SM050 1/4-28 SCW-SM050 HSK063A-SM050-0394 3.94
HSK063A-SM050-0630 6.30
HSK063A-SM075-0177
0.75  1.71  0.69
1.77
0.312  DK-SM075   3/8-24   SCW-SM075
HSK063A-SM075-0394 3.94
HSK063A-SM075-0630 6.30
HSK063A-SM075-0800 8.00
HSK063A-SM100-0197
1.00  1.97  0.69
1.97
0.375   DK-SM100   1/2-20   SCW-SM100  HSK063A-SM100-0394 3.94
HSK063A-SM100-0630 6.30
HSK063A-SM125-0236 1.25  2.75  0.69  2.36 0.500   DK-SM125   5/8-18   SCW-SM125
HSK063A-SM150-0236 1.50  3.78  0.94  2.36 0.625  DK-SM150   3/4-16   SCW-SM150
L
øD
H
øA P-84

40
BT
30
CA
T5
0
CA
T4
0
www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
Part
Number
Spindle D
L
Projection
HSK63A-TB150-1000 HSK63A & C 1.50 10.00
L
øD
HSK063A Test Bar
Features

63
A
L
øD
øA
C
T
Size
Standard Spindle
Part Number
Capacity A D L
T
Tension
C
Comp.
1 HSK063A-TC1-102 #6-9/16 0.75 1.42 4.02 0.30 0.30
2 HSK063A-TC2-137 5/16-7/8 1.22 2.09 5.39 0.49 0.49
TC - Tension & Compression Holders
Features
• Tension and Compression Stroke for improved tap life